Germicidal Ultraviolet Lamps
®
Manufacturers / Engineers / Sales / Service
Germicidal Ultraviolet - Equipment & Lamps
SINCE 1963
ultraviolet.com • buyultraviolet.com
2
ABOUT US

Arc
Length
Lamps
(Watts)
(1)
Approx.
Lamp
Current (mA)
UV Output at
254nm Rated
Lamp Life
(Hours)Watts
(2)
µW/cm2
(3)
GPH436T5L/HO/4PSE 436 360 48 800 13 120 13,000
GPH436T5VH/HO/4PSE 436 360 48 800 13 120 13,000
GHO36T5L/4PSE 843 755 87 800 28 260 13,000
GHO36T5VH/4PSE 843 755 87 800 28 260 13,000
GPH893T5L/HO/4PSE 893 815 95 800 30 270 13,000
GPH893T5VH/HO/4PSE 893 815 95 800 30 270 13,000
GHO64T5L/4PSE 1554 1421 155 800 54 380 13,000
GHO64T5VH/4PSE 1554 1421 155 800 54 380 13,000
Other sizes are readily available. Custom lamp lengths can also be supplied. Please contact us for help with your needs. Those considering the use of HO
lamps in a new application are advised to consult one of Atlantic Ultraviolet’s Application Engineers for specific recommendations.

Length
Lamps
(Watts)(1)
Lamp
Current
UV Output
Total Watts
(2)
UV Output
Microwatts
at 1 Meter
(3)
Rated
Lamp Life
(Hours)
GPHA843T5L 15 843 764 105 1.2 35 320 13,000
GPHA1554T5L 15 1554 1475 190 1.2 68 500 13,000
GPHA843T6L 19 843 764 127 1.8 43 400 13,000
GPHA1554T6L 19 1554 1475 240 1.8 87 630 13,000
GPHHA843T6L 19 843 764 172 2.1 54 490 13,000
GPHHA1554T6L 19 1554 1475 320 2.1 105 750 13,000
Other sizes are readily available. Custom lamp lengths can also be supplied. Please contact us for help with your needs.
Please note that ozone output is subject to considerable variation due to conditions under which the lamp is used;
under many conditions, the ozone output may be only a fraction of the specified figure.
7

Total Watts
(2)
UV Output
Microwatts
at 1 Meter
(3)
Ozone Output
(4)
Rated
Lamp Life
(Hours)
Low
Ozone
Ozone
Producing
GPH212T5L* GPH212T5VH* 212 10 425 2.7 26 0.6 10,000
GPH238T5L/4 GPH238T5VH/4 238 11 425 3.0 30 0.65 10,000
GPH250T5L/4 GPH250T5VH/4 250 12 425 3.2 32 0.7 10,000
GPH254T5L* GPH254T5VH* 254 12 425 3.3 33 0.71 10,000
GPH275T5L/4 GPH275T5VH/4 275 13 425 3.5 35 0.76 10,000
GPH287T5L* GPH287T5VH* 287 14 425 4 40 0.9 10,000
GPH303T5L/4 GPH303T5VH/4 303 15 425 4.3 43 0.94 10,000
GPH330T5L/4 GPH330T5VH/4 330 16 425 4.6 46 1.0 10,000
GPH357T5L* GPH357T5VH* 357 17 425 5.7 58 1.25 10,000
GPH436T5L* GPH436T5VH* 436 21 425 7.3 72 1.6 10,000
GPH450T5L/4 GPH450T5VH/4 450 22 425 7.5 75 1.6 10,000
GPH463T5L* GPH463T5VH* 463 23 425 8.0 78 1.7 10,000
GPH620T5L/4 GPH620T5VH/4 620 30 425 10.4 104 2.2 10,000
GPH650T5L/4 GPH650T5VH/4 650 34 425 11.0 109 2.4 10,000
GPH793T5L* GPH793T5VH* 793 38 425 13.5 125 2.9 10,000
GPH810T5L/4 GPH810T5VH/4 810 39 425 13.8 130 3.0 10,000
GPH843T5L* GPH843T5VH* 843 41 425 15 136 3.3 10,000
*Also available in 4-pin single ended configurations.
Other sizes are readily available. Custom lamp lengths can also be supplied. Please contact us for help with your needs.
Please note that ozone output is subject to considerable variation due to conditions under which the lamp is used;
under many conditions, the ozone output may be only a fraction of the specified figure.